

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. No.5527 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9	30-06-2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Pending consideration of the Writ Petition, the 2nd respondent is directed to examine the representation dated 21.01.2026, pass appropriate orders and communicate the decision to the petitioners within a period of four (4) weeks from the date of receipt of a copy of this order. List the case on 28.07.2026. TRR, J siva	